
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JFK	ROBOTICS	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $61.56
2025-10-01 SQUARE	INC	SQ251001 txn_p5H0PdZ $12.07 $73.63
2025-10-02 US.STORE.BAMBULAB.COM txn_wNHJ4bd -$55.91 $17.72
2025-10-02 SQUARE	INC	SQ251002 txn_brHZwzp $14.84 $32.56
2025-10-03 SQUARE	INC	SQ251003 txn_V0HLBAg $10.46 $43.02
2025-10-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/29	to	10/5 txn_QmHLbGQ -$5.77 $37.25
2025-10-06 SQUARE	INC	SQ251006 txn_XGHQdlr $9.29 $46.54
2025-10-07 SQUARE	INC	SQ251007 txn_OXH85GY $22.96 $69.50
2025-10-08 SQUARE	INC	SQ251008 txn_mAHO6J8 $47.69 $117.19
2025-10-09 SQUARE	INC	SQ251009 txn_brHZeGB $51.64 $168.83
2025-10-10 SQUARE	INC	SQ251010 txn_JxHveBe $9.62 $178.45
2025-10-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/6	to	10/12 txn_JxHvekX -$9.89 $168.56
2025-10-14 SQUARE	INC	SQ251013 txn_ZeHZ4Vq $40.02 $208.58
2025-10-14 SQUARE	INC	SQ251014 txn_JxHvQwV $3.26 $211.84
2025-10-14 Amazon txn_GkH4aAQ -$41.19 $170.65
2025-10-14 Amazon txn_PVH5qZ5 -$7.07 $163.58
2025-10-15 SQUARE	INC	SQ251015 txn_vgHeO4Z $27.73 $191.31
2025-10-16 SQUARE	INC	SQ251016 txn_8rHr0xg $28.66 $220.37
2025-10-17 SQUARE	INC	SQ251017 txn_nEHMONX $13.70 $233.67
2025-10-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/13	to	10/19 txn_evHRYWL -$7.93 $225.74
2025-10-20 SQUARE	INC	SQ251020 txn_p5H0wOQ $6.37 $232.11
2025-10-21 SQUARE	INC	SQ251021 txn_zVHylQX $33.22 $265.33
2025-10-22 Donation	from	Todd	Stein txn_vgHeONE $25.00 $290.33
2025-10-22 SQUARE	INC	SQ251022 txn_xQHNlOq $25.92 $316.25
2025-10-24 SQUARE	INC	SQ251024 txn_EyHPr7y $48.27 $364.52
2025-10-24 PAYPAL	*V-BELT	GUYS txn_oyHKYxx -$45.37 $319.15
2025-10-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	10/20	to	10/26 txn_PVH54Q4 -$9.72 $309.43
2025-10-27 Amazon txn_WBHAo0r -$65.11 $244.32
2025-10-27 Amazon txn_9KHypnN -$43.34 $200.98
2025-10-28 Amazon txn_p5H0NVv -$38.48 $162.50
2025-10-29 Amazon txn_lZHQL09 -$40.71 $121.79
2025-10-31 PAYPAL	*ONEBOOKSHEL txn_NQHPmnq -$49.85 $71.94

WITHDRAWN:	$420.74.	DEPOSITED:	$431.12. $71.94

JFK	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	JFK	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


